
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
E 256.20 FT TO RD, S 153.58 FT, 
TO POB.

JOHNSON HOLLY DEANN/JOHNSON MICHAEL SHANE
383 NW CASHMERE GLN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

22-2S-16-01710-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

22216.00 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 1.00 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
3

15,422
7,712
9,500
32,634

375
32,259

0
32,259
32,634

0

32,634

1441/2700 7/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON MARGARET

JOHNSON HOLLY DEANN

1441/847 6/30/2021 PB U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON CHESTER

JOHNSON MARGARET
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18871 M H 125 10/22/2001

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 951 67.5750 40.54 38,554 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 12,713

FEP 196 85 167 2,708

980 951 15,422

BAS= W36 FEP= N14 W14 S14 E14$ W20 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

36

20

14

56

14

FEP 14

14

14

14

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 2002 2002 3 30 120

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 2002 2002 3 40 192

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7,712

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


